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Part code

122501000010

122502500010

122505000010

122510000010

122520000010

122501000011

122502500011

122505000011
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WIRELOGK

Code

PL-100

PL-250

PL-500

PL-1000

PL-2000

Booster packet for wirelock

Booster packet for wirelock

Booster packet for wirelock

Socketing compound - Wirelock.

Note: At temperatures below 9°C Wirelock Booster should be used.

Container volume Weight

cm? kg
100 0.2
250 0.5
500 1

1,000 2

2,000 4
100 B
250 B
500 B

2-component casting compound for the socketing of wire ropes in conical end fittings. Can be used for all types of wire ropes, giving 100%
breaking load efficiency of the rope.

Delivery time



	Socketing compound - Wirelock.

